

SETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA COLLEGE (NAAC ACCREDITED) ESTD - 1945

Ref. No.

NOTICE

05-10-2023

Newly admitted students of Seth Anandram Jaipuria College, who have applied for SVMCM Scholarship are requested to submit the hardcopy of their application along with the photocopies of documents they have uploaded in the SVMCM portal in their respective office of the college.

It is also to be noted that no scholarship application will be approved from the college authority until and unless the submission of hardcopies of scholarship application at the office.

For any queries, please contact the respective office.

Principal

Seth Anandram Jaipuria College

Principal
Seth Anendram Jaipuria Cuttage
Kalkuta-700005



Or. Ashim Chakravori, Nodal Officer S.A. Jaipuria College DISE CODE-C11873

5/11/23

10, Raja Naba Krishna Street, Sovabazar, Kolkata -700 005, Principal :033 2555 4117, Office : 033 2555 3647

E-Mail: sajaipuriacollege@gmail.com Website: www.sajaipuriacollege.ac.in

Aikyashree & Oasis Scholarship

Approval of Scholarship Application

Thursday

12:00 noon to 3:00 p.m. (Morning / Day/ Evening)



Principal
Seth Anandram Jaipuria College
Kalista - 700 005

Dr. Ashim Chakravorty
Nodal Officer
S.A. Jaipuria College

Prio Dos 10 23